
SIDDHANT INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 

Holiday list 2020-2021 
 

NO. HOLIDAY DATE DAY 

1 Eid Ul Fitr (Ramzan Eid) 25/05/2020 Monday 

2 Ashadhi Ekadashi 01/07/2020 Wednesday 

3 Bakri - Eid 01/08/2020 Saturday 

4 Krishna Janmashtami 12/08/2020 Wednesday 

5 Independence Day 15/08/2020 Saturday 

6 Gandhi / Lal Bahadur Shashtri 
Jayanthi 

02/10/2020 Friday 

7 Ghatstapna 17/10/2020 Saturday 

8 Dusshera 25/10/2020 Sunday 

9 Eid-E-Milad 30/10/2020 Friday 

10 Diwali Vacation 12/11/2020 to 
 

17/11/2020 

Thursday 
 
Tuesday 

11 Guru Nanak Jayanthi 30/11/2020 Monday 

12 Christmas 25/12/2020 Friday 

13 Makar Sankranti 14/01/2021 Thursday 

14 Republic Day (Non Instructional 
Day) 

26/01/2021 Tuesday 

15 Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19/02/2021 Friday 

16 Mahashivratri 11/03/2021 Thursday 

17 Dhuli Vandan 29/03/2021 Monday 

18 Dr.Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14/04/2021 Wednesday 
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